
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Southern California 280  283  286       849  -3 

T4  3  2   Kent State 287  282  286       855  +3 
1  2  T3   Florida State  278  288  296       862  +10 
3  5  T3   Alabama 283  297  282       862  +10 

T6  4  5   Penn State 290  288  285       863  +11 
T4  7  6   Texas A&M University  287  296  284       867  +15 
10  6  7   Washington 295  286  288       869  +17 
T6  8  8   San Diego State 290  294  298       882  +30 
11  10  9   Texas El Paso 297  294  293       884  +32 
9  9  10   Michigan 292  298  296       886  +34 

12  12  11   Michigan State 300  301  295       896  +44 
13  13  12   Seattle University 305  298  294       897  +45 
8  11  13   Marquette  291  308  300       899  +47 

14  14  14   Bryant University 313  326  314       953  +101 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 1   Cole Miller  Penn State  69   69  68       206  -7   
T2 T2   Sean Crocker  Southern California  64   74  71       209  -4   
T7 T2   Ian Holt  Kent State  73   69  67       209  -4   
1 T2   Justin Suh  Southern California  68   68  73       209  -4   
5 T5   Rico Hoey  Southern California  70   70  70       210  -3   
4 T5   Harry Ellis  Florida State  73   66  71       210  -3   

T16 7   Chandler Phillips  Texas A&M University  71   73  67       211  -2   
T7 T8   Kyle Mueller  Michigan  71   71  70       212  -1   
T16 T8   Lee Hodges  Alabama  71   73  68       212  -1   
T16 T8   Ryan Davis  Penn State  75   69  68       212  -1   
T24 T11   Corey Pereira  Washington  73   72  68       213  E   
6 T11   Bjarki Petursson  Kent State  73   68  72       213  E   

T13 T13   Andrew Paysse  Texas A&M University  69   74  71       214  +1   
T7 T13   Josh Whalen  Kent State  70   72  72       214  +1   
T24 T15   Michael Sharp  Michigan State  73   72  70       215  +2   
T7 T15   Josh Lee  Florida State  67   75  73       215  +2   
T7 T17   Nick Carlson  Michigan  68   74  74       216  +3   
T27 T17   Davis Riley  Alabama  73   73  70       216  +3   
T27 T17   Joe Harvie  Seattle University  73   73  70       216  +3   
T16 T20   Frank Garber  Washington  74   70  73       217  +4   
T16 T20   Carl Yuan  Washington  73   71  73       217  +4   
T27 T22   Cameron Champ  Texas A&M University  72   74  72       218  +5   
T7 T22   PJ Samiere  San Diego State  71   71  76       218  +5   
T13 T22   Steven Setterstrom  Alabama  68   75  75       218  +5   
T16 T22   Charles Corner  Texas El Paso  70   74  74       218  +5   
T13 26   Cristobal Del Solar  Florida State  69   74  76       219  +6   
T33 T27   Charles Huntzinger  Penn State  72   75  73       220  +7   
T16 T27   Frederik Dreier  Texas El Paso  76   68  76       220  +7   
T33 T29   Gunn Yang  San Diego State  71   76  74       221  +8   
T43 T29   Matt Murlick  Marquette  73   77  71       221  +8   
T43 T29   Aaron Terrazas  Texas El Paso  73   77  71       221  +8   
T27 T29   Gisli Sveinbergsson  Kent State  71   75  75       221  +8   
T16 T29   Corey Carlson  Florida State  70   74  77       221  +8   
T24 T34   Bryce Evon  Michigan  69   76  77       222  +9   
T37 T34   Henry Lee  Washington  75   73  74       222  +9   
T33 T34   Nahum Mendoza III  San Diego State  74   73  75       222  +9   
T27 T34   Bennett Baker  Florida State  72   74  76       222  +9   
T49 T38   Cheng Jin  Southern California  78   73  72       223  +10   
T27 T38   Ryan Wallen *  Wyoming, U. of  72   74  77       223  +10   
T59 T40   Josh Sedeno  Alabama  75   80  69       224  +11   
T40 T40   Chase Johnson  Kent State  76   73  75       224  +11   
T59 T40   Tim Widing *  San Francisco  74   81  69       224  +11   
T52 T43   Blake Abercrombie  San Diego State  76   76  73       225  +12   
T37 T43   Austin Kendziorski  Marquette  72   76  77       225  +12   

T37 T45   Trevor Norby  San Diego State  74   74  78       226  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T49 T45   Cole Madey *  UCLA  75   76  75       226  +13   
T33 T47   Jonathan Hardee  Alabama  71   76  80       227  +14   
T56 T47   Andreas Sorenson  Texas El Paso  79   75  73       227  +14   
T43 T47   Jonah Texeira  Southern California  78   72  77       227  +14   
T54 T47   Kaleb Johnson  Michigan State  73   80  74       227  +14   
T56 T51   Dan Erickson  Texas A&M University  76   78  74       228  +15   
T40 T51   Daniel List  Washington  75   74  79       228  +15   
T40 T51   Alec Bard  Penn State  74   75  79       228  +15   
T52 T51   Matt Bachmann  Marquette  75   77  76       228  +15   
T49 T51   Patrick Sato  Seattle University  77   74  77       228  +15   
T43 T56   Brandon Smith  Texas A&M University  75   75  79       229  +16   
T56 T56   Charlie Netzel  Michigan State  77   77  75       229  +16   
T54 T56   Charlie Green  Michigan State  79   74  76       229  +16   
T43 T56   Oliver Farrell  Marquette  72   78  79       229  +16   
T62 T56   Kyle Cornett  Seattle University  78   78  73       229  +16   
T43 61   Zack Overstreet  Seattle University  77   73  80       230  +17   
T62 T62   Nicklas Pihl  Texas El Paso  78   78  75       231  +18   
69 T62   Hidetoshi Yoshihara *  UCLA  79   81  71       231  +18   

T64 64   Henry Klongland  Marquette  74   83  76       233  +20   
T66 T65   JD Hughes  Penn State  79   79  76       234  +21   
68 T65   Mike Colgate *  Nebraska  74   85  75       234  +21   

T70 T67   Greg Gionfriddo  Seattle University  80   81  74       235  +22   
T66 T67   Ryan Tombs  Bryant University  83   75  77       235  +22   
T70 69   Tom Swanson  Michigan  84   77  75       236  +23   
T64 70   McKinley Slade  Bryant University  77   80  80       237  +24   
T59 71   Andrew Walker  Michigan State  77   78  85       240  +27   
73 72   Ryan Brown  Bryant University  76   89  80       245  +32   
74 73   John Roberts  Bryant University  78   91  77       246  +33   
72 74   William Del Biaggio  Bryant University  82   82  84       248  +35   
75 75   Ian Kim  Michigan  95   83  89       267  +54   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Southern California 280 283 286 849

T2 Sean Crocker (2) 64 74 71 209

T2 Justin Suh (3) 68 68 73 209

T5 Rico Hoey (1) 70 70 70 210

T38 Cheng Jin (4) 78 73 72 223

T47 Jonah Texeira (5) 78 72 77 227

2 Kent State 287 282 286 855

T2 Ian Holt (1) 73 69 67 209

T11 Bjarki Petursson (3) 73 68 72 213

T13 Josh Whalen (4) 70 72 72 214

T29 Gisli Sveinbergsson (5) 71 75 75 221

T40 Chase Johnson (2) 76 73 75 224

T3 Florida State 278 288 296 862

T5 Harry Ellis (2) 73 66 71 210

T15 Josh Lee (3) 67 75 73 215

26 Cristobal Del Solar (1) 69 74 76 219

T29 Corey Carlson (5) 70 74 77 221

T34 Bennett Baker (4) 72 74 76 222

T3 Alabama 283 297 282 862

T8 Lee Hodges (2) 71 73 68 212

T17 Davis Riley (1) 73 73 70 216

T22 Steven Setterstrom (5) 68 75 75 218

T40 Josh Sedeno (4) 75 80 69 224

T47 Jonathan Hardee (3) 71 76 80 227

5 Penn State 290 288 285 863

1 Cole Miller (2) 69 69 68 206

T8 Ryan Davis (3) 75 69 68 212

T27 Charles Huntzinger (1) 72 75 73 220

T51 Alec Bard (4) 74 75 79 228

T65 JD Hughes (5) 79 79 76 234

6 Texas A&M University 287 296 284 867

7 Chandler Phillips (1) 71 73 67 211

T13 Andrew Paysse (4) 69 74 71 214

T22 Cameron Champ (2) 72 74 72 218

T51 Dan Erickson (3) 76 78 74 228

T56 Brandon Smith (5) 75 75 79 229

7 Washington 295 286 288 869

T11 Corey Pereira (2) 73 72 68 213

T20 Carl Yuan (3) 73 71 73 217

T20 Frank Garber (5) 74 70 73 217

T34 Henry Lee (4) 75 73 74 222

T51 Daniel List (1) 75 74 79 228
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 San Diego State 290 294 298 882

T22 PJ Samiere (2) 71 71 76 218

T29 Gunn Yang (3) 71 76 74 221

T34 Nahum Mendoza III (1) 74 73 75 222

T43 Blake Abercrombie (4) 76 76 73 225

T45 Trevor Norby (5) 74 74 78 226

9 Texas El Paso 297 294 293 884

T22 Charles Corner (3) 70 74 74 218

T27 Frederik Dreier (1) 76 68 76 220

T29 Aaron Terrazas (2) 73 77 71 221

T47 Andreas Sorenson (4) 79 75 73 227

T62 Nicklas Pihl (5) 78 78 75 231

10 Michigan 292 298 296 886

T8 Kyle Mueller (1) 71 71 70 212

T17 Nick Carlson (2) 68 74 74 216

T34 Bryce Evon (3) 69 76 77 222

69 Tom Swanson (5) 84 77 75 236

75 Ian Kim (4) 95 83 89 267

11 Michigan State 300 301 295 896

T15 Michael Sharp (2) 73 72 70 215

T47 Kaleb Johnson (3) 73 80 74 227

T56 Charlie Netzel (1) 77 77 75 229

T56 Charlie Green (5) 79 74 76 229

71 Andrew Walker (4) 77 78 85 240

12 Seattle University 305 298 294 897

T17 Joe Harvie (4) 73 73 70 216

T51 Patrick Sato (3) 77 74 77 228

T56 Kyle Cornett (1) 78 78 73 229

61 Zack Overstreet (2) 77 73 80 230

T67 Greg Gionfriddo (5) 80 81 74 235

13 Marquette 291 308 300 899

T29 Matt Murlick (4) 73 77 71 221

T43 Austin Kendziorski (5) 72 76 77 225

T51 Matt Bachmann (2) 75 77 76 228

T56 Oliver Farrell (1) 72 78 79 229

64 Henry Klongland (3) 74 83 76 233

14 Bryant University 313 326 314 953

T67 Ryan Tombs (1) 83 75 77 235

70 McKinley Slade (2) 77 80 80 237

72 Ryan Brown (4) 76 89 80 245

73 John Roberts (3) 78 91 77 246

74 William Del Biaggio (5) 82 82 84 248

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T38 Ryan Wallen (Wyoming, U. of ) 72 74 77 223

T40 Tim Widing (San Francisco) 74 81 69 224

T45 Cole Madey (UCLA) 75 76 75 226

T62 Hidetoshi Yoshihara (UCLA) 79 81 71 231

T65 Mike Colgate (Nebraska) 74 85 75 234
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Pereira Washington 2.73 -4 
J. Harvie Seattle 2.80 -3 
T. Norby SDSU 2.93 -1 
S. Crocker USC 2.93 -1 
J. Suh USC 2.93 -1 
C. Yuan Washington 3.00 E 
A. Paysse Texas A&M 3.00 E 
J. Lee Florida St 3.00 E 
R. Davis Penn State 3.00 E 
M. Sharp Mich. St. 3.00 E 
N. Carlson Michigan 3.07 +1 
C. Miller Penn State 3.07 +1 
K. Mueller Michigan 3.07 +1 
A. Terrazas UTEP 3.07 +1 
D. Riley Alabama 3.07 +1 
F. Garber Washington 3.07 +1 
R. Hoey USC 3.07 +1 
I. Holt Kent State 3.07 +1 
C. Champ Texas A&M 3.07 +1 
M. Slade Bryant 3.07 +1 
T. Widing USF 3.07 +1 
B. Petursson Kent State 3.13 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Miller Penn State 3.85 -4 
H. Ellis Florida St 3.93 -2 
I. Holt Kent State 3.93 -2 
K. Mueller Michigan 3.96 -1 
J. Whalen Kent State 4.00 E 
C. Phillips Texas A&M 4.00 E 
M. Murlick Marquette 4.00 E 
L. Hodges Alabama 4.04 +1 
R. Hoey USC 4.04 +1 
S. Crocker USC 4.04 +1 
C. Yuan Washington 4.04 +1 
O. Farrell Marquette 4.04 +1 
B. Petursson Kent State 4.07 +2 
J. Suh USC 4.11 +3 
P. Samiere SDSU 4.11 +3 
A. Paysse Texas A&M 4.11 +3 
N. Carlson Michigan 4.11 +3 
M. Sharp Mich. St. 4.11 +3 
C. Huntzinger Penn State 4.11 +3 
C. Corner UTEP 4.11 +3 
G. Yang SDSU 4.15 +4 
J. Lee Florida St 4.15 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
R. Davis Penn State 4.42 -7 
B. Baker Florida St 4.50 -6 
J. Suh USC 4.50 -6 
R. Hoey USC 4.58 -5 
C. Carlson Florida St 4.58 -5 
B. Evon Michigan 4.58 -5 
C. Miller Penn State 4.67 -4 
P. Sato Seattle 4.67 -4 
J. Hardee Alabama 4.67 -4 
D. Riley Alabama 4.67 -4 
S. Setterstrom Alabama 4.67 -4 
L. Hodges Alabama 4.67 -4 
H. Ellis Florida St 4.67 -4 
C. Phillips Texas A&M 4.67 -4 
S. Crocker USC 4.67 -4 
B. Petursson Kent State 4.67 -4 
I. Holt Kent State 4.75 -3 
C. Del Solar Florida St 4.75 -3 
J. Sedeno Alabama 4.75 -3 
K. Johnson Mich. St. 4.75 -3 
C. Netzel Mich. St. 4.75 -3 
F. Dreier UTEP 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
T. Swanson Michigan 1
M. Slade Bryant 1
S. Setterstrom Alabama 1
C. Johnson Kent State 1
I. Holt Kent State 1
C. Corner UTEP 1
J. Roberts Bryant 1
B. Baker Florida St 1
B. Petursson Kent State 1
R. Brown Bryant 1
J. Suh USC 1
K. Johnson Mich. St. 1

Birdies 
I. Holt Kent State 16
C. Miller Penn State 14
C. Phillips Texas A&M 14
J. Suh USC 13
H. Ellis Florida St 13
R. Davis Penn State 13
S. Crocker USC 12
A. Paysse Texas A&M 11
R. Hoey USC 11
C. Pereira Washington 11
C. Yuan Washington 11
M. Sharp Mich. St. 11
B. Petursson Kent State 11
C. Huntzinger Penn State 10
C. Johnson Kent State 10
L. Hodges Alabama 10
C. Del Solar Florida St 10
J. Harvie Seattle 10
K. Mueller Michigan 10
F. Garber Washington 10
C. Champ Texas A&M 10
J. Texeira USC 10

Pars 
N. Carlson Michigan 40
G. Yang SDSU 38
B. Smith Texas A&M 38
S. Setterstrom Alabama 38
J. Whalen Kent State 37
J. Lee Florida St 36
L. Hodges Alabama 36
M. Bachmann Marquette 35
T. Widing USF 35
C. Jin USC 35
D. Riley Alabama 35
C. Miller Penn State 35
R. Hoey USC 35
C. Pereira Washington 34
F. Garber Washington 34
F. Dreier UTEP 34
S. Crocker USC 34
M. Sharp Mich. St. 34
B. Abercrombie SDSU 34
A. Sorenson UTEP 34
G. Sveinbergsson Kent State 34
A. Bard Penn State 33
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2017 Regional Championship Course 74.15 75

2 2017 Regional Championship Course 75.24 75

3 2017 Regional Championship Course 74.41 75

 

Total Average Scores
2017 Regional Championship Course 74.60 225

 

Aldarra Golf Club: 2017 Regional Championship Course
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 438     9 41 19 4 2 

2 3 181     8 47 20     

3 5 563     13 39 16 4 3 

4 4 369     5 48 20 2   

5 4 445     6 42 20 6 1 

6 3 195     16 43 12 2 2 

7 5 503   1 23 31 16 4   

8 4 471     4 42 25 3 1 

9 3 152     12 46 16 1   

10 4 357     8 54 11 2   

11 5 525   1 28 32 10 2 2 

12 5 516   2 38 30 4 1   

13 3 249     2 33 35 5   

14 4 434     9 54 11 1   

15 3 234     3 38 30 3 1 

16 4 475     6 44 19 4 2 

17 4 340     18 39 17 1   

18 4 438     6 38 26 3 2 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 3 249 +0.57 

15 3 234 +0.51 

18 4 438 +0.43 

8 4 471 +0.40 

5 4 445 +0.39 

16 4 475 +0.36 

1 4 438 +0.32 

3 5 563 +0.28 

4 4 369 +0.25 

2 3 181 +0.16 

6 3 195 +0.13 

10 4 357 +0.09 

9 3 152 +0.08 

14 4 434 +0.05 

17 4 340 +0.01 

7 5 503 -0.01 

11 5 525 -0.13 

12 5 516 -0.48 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 445 +0.60 

13 3 249 +0.49 

15 3 234 +0.47 

16 4 475 +0.40 

18 4 438 +0.33 

1 4 438 +0.28 

10 4 357 +0.21 

8 4 471 +0.17 

6 3 195 +0.15 

3 5 563 +0.15 

4 4 369 +0.13 

2 3 181 +0.08 

11 5 525 +0.07 

14 4 434 +0.05 

7 5 503 +0.01 

17 4 340 -0.05 

9 3 152 -0.17 

12 5 516 -0.23 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 445 +0.65 

18 4 438 +0.53 

15 3 234 +0.47 

13 3 249 +0.39 

8 4 471 +0.37 

10 4 357 +0.32 

1 4 438 +0.32 

16 4 475 +0.27 

6 3 195 +0.21 

2 3 181 +0.19 

11 5 525 +0.17 

4 4 369 +0.16 

17 4 340 +0.13 

9 3 152 +0.08 

14 4 434 +0.07 

7 5 503 +0.03 

3 5 563 -0.05 

12 5 516 -0.07 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 3 249 +0.57 

15 3 234 +0.51 

18 4 438 +0.43 

8 4 471 +0.40 

5 4 445 +0.39 

16 4 475 +0.36 

1 4 438 +0.32 

3 5 563 +0.28 

4 4 369 +0.25 

2 3 181 +0.16 

6 3 195 +0.13 

10 4 357 +0.09 

9 3 152 +0.08 

14 4 434 +0.05 

17 4 340 +0.01 

7 5 503 -0.01 

11 5 525 -0.13 

12 5 516 -0.48 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

NCAA Washington Regional
Aldarra Golf Club
Sammamish, WA 

2017 Regional Championship Course 
Dates: May 15 - May 17 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 438     33 122 48 15 7 

2 3 181   2 23 145 51 4   

3 5 563   1 42 128 40 11 3 

4 4 369     31 133 54 5 2 

5 4 445     11 126 57 21 10 

6 3 195     29 144 44 6 2 

7 5 503   4 63 99 45 14   

8 4 471     14 140 59 10 2 

9 3 152     41 147 35 1 1 

10 4 357     29 135 47 13 1 

11 5 525   1 56 121 34 8 5 

12 5 516 1 3 90 99 25 5 2 

13 3 249     10 122 73 15 5 

14 4 434     29 160 30 6   

15 3 234     11 109 95 8 2 

16 4 475   1 15 132 65 9 3 

17 4 340     50 123 47 5   

18 4 438     16 126 60 17 6 
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NCAA Washington Regional
Aldarra Golf Club
Sammamish, WA 

2017 Regional Championship Course 
Dates: May 15 - May 17 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=12&topar=-3&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12874&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

